2002,

P Lyioming SWIMMING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
/\ LAUGARDALSLAUG
IPC SWIMMING
f(* WOMEN'S 4X100M FREESTYLE - 34 PTS (L\J
Europesen SAT
chempionehips 24 OCT 2009 FINAL
Raykievl — Tealond 20:02
RESULTS (RELAY)
Record | NPC (Relay) Location Date
WR 4:30.66| USA-USA Durban (RSA) 2 DEC 2006
ER 4:49.50| GER-GERMANY Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
Final Event No156
Rank Lane NPC Name POt RT. som  100m  Time goime
1 4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 4:33.45 ER
MILLWARD Stephanie S9 0.88 30.56 1:03.60 (1)1:03.60
SIMMONDS Eleanor S6 0.58 37.94 1:18.98 (1)2:22.58
STEADMAN Lauren S6 0.43 31.69 1:06.71 (1)3:29.29
WATKIN Louise S9 0.48 30.73 1:04.16 (1)4:33.45
2 3 RUS - RUSSIAN F. 4:52.18 18.73
VLADYKINA Olesya 0.93 34.83 1:13.46 (3)1:13.46
GERTEL Marina S7 0.00 39.24 1:23.61 (4)2:37.07
RYABOVA Nina S10 0.92 32.04 1:08.92 (4)3:45.99
GRAZHDANOVA Irina S9 0.68 31.81 1:06.19 (2)4:52.18
3 5 GER - GERMANY 4:56.78 23.33
SCHOTT Verena S7 1.00 35.73 1:14.68 (5)1:14.68
ASSMANN Jennifer S9 0.17 33.62 1:14.10 (2)2:28.78
KABUS Julia S8 0.57 35.35 1:14.04 (2)3:42.82
BRUHN Kirsten S7 0.18 34.48 1:13.96 (3)4:56.78
4 6 ESP - SPAIN 4:57.25 23.80
GASCON MORENO Sarai S9 0.92 31.01 1:05.15 (2)1:05.15
CABRERA FLORES Dacil S7 0.96 40.88 1:27.37 (3)2:32.52
ORTI CAMPOS Leyre S8 0.47 37.92 1:20.90 (5)3:53.42
MORALES FERNANDEZ EstherS10 0.54 31.21 1:03.83 (4)4:57.25
5 2 NOR - NORWAY 5:07.86 34.41
DRABSCH NORLAND Cecilie S8 0.88 34.79 1:14.39 (4)1:14.39
VESTBOSTAD Mariann S8 0.33 35.54 35.54
HAUGEN Linn S9 0.00 39.50 (3)3:43.90
RUNG Sarah Louise S6 0.00 40.79 1:23.96 (5)5:07.86
Note:
Water starts may invalidate split times and reaction times
Legend:
ER European Championship Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record

SWW912100001_C73B1 1.0

>

Orkuveita
Reykjavikur

Report Created SAT 24 OCT 2009 20:22

Page 1/1

comonn 4 VISA



